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Перечень платных дополнительных образовательных услуг 

 

N 

п/

п 

 

 

Наименование 

платной 

образовательной 

услуги 

 

Вид 

образовательной 

программы 

Форма оказания 

платной 

образовательно

й услуги 

(индивидуальна

я, групповая) 

 

Срок 

обучения 

 

 

Стоимость 

1 занятия  

(руб.) 

 

Стоимость 

услуги в 

месяц 

(руб.) 

1. 

2. 

 

 

3. 

 

4. 

 

 

 

 

5. 

 

 

6. 

Занятие с 

логопедом 

Хореография 

 

Занятия с 

педагогом- 

психологом 

Занятие с 

педагогом по 

дополнительной 

образовательной 

программе по 

развитию речи 

«Говорим-

Пишем-Творим» 

Проведение 

новогодних 

утренников на 

предприятиях, в 

организациях 

города. 

Посещение 

кукольного 

спектакля 

 

Дополнительная 

 

Дополнительная 

 

дополнительная 

 

дополнительная 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Индивидуальная 

 

групповая 

 

индивидуальная 

 

индивидуальная 

 

 

 

Групповая 

 

 

 

Групповая 

1 уч.год 

 

1уч.год 

 

1 уч. год 

 

1 уч. год 

 

 

 

 

Разовое 

 

 

Разовое 

100 

 

50 

 

50 

 

50 

 

 

 

4500 

 

 

20(билет) 

480 

 

400 

 

200 

 

200 

 

 


